3rd All African Games and Youth Olympic Games Qualification Regatta

Race

11

Start
Time
17:00

17:10

Event

JM1x

JW1X

Number

1

2

Algiers 18-28 July 2018
Results for Day 1 afternoon session Thursday 19th July

Round

Repechage 1

Repechage 1

Rank
1

*

3

* unofficial race

Lane

4
5
2
3

U w o N D

Country

Clv
SuUD
DJI
MAW

EGY
NGR
MAR
UGA
MAW

Time

08:29.20
09:29.80
09:47.48
11:05.11

08:46.34
09:07.11
09:52.72
10:33.44
DNF

Difference

01:00.60
01:18.28
02:35.91

00:20.77
01:06.38
01:47.10

Split

01:00.60
00:17.68
01:17.63

00:20.77
00:45.61
00:40.72



