

3rd All African Games and Youth Olympic Games Qualification Regatta
Algiers 18-28 July 2018
Results for Day 1 afternoon session Thursday 19th July

Race	Start Time	Event	Number	Round	Rank	Lane	Country	Time	Difference	Split
9	17:00	JM1x	1	Repechage 1	1	4	CIV	08:29.20		
					2	5	SUD	09:29.80	01:00.60	01:00.60
					*	2	DJI	09:47.48	01:18.28	00:17.68
					3	3	MAW	11:05.11	02:35.91	01:17.63
* unofficial race										
11	17:10	JW1X	2	Repechage 1	1	4	EGY	08:46.34		
					2	2	NGR	09:07.11	00:20.77	00:20.77
					3	6	MAR	09:52.72	01:06.38	00:45.61
					4	3	UGA	10:33.44	01:47.10	00:40.72
					5	5	MAW	DNF		